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Ready to make equations? There is a missing equation in each box.
Circle the numbers once you find it!

Alges @) Bles @] Cla 5 9w
-5 es3@Y -|55 87 4| - WUD306 sy

68 91 &4 80 98 6 29 56 37
Find a Find a Find a
subtraction fact. subtraction fact. subtraction fact.

Equations:

Write the equation facts you found.

________ LA U - [34| = | 1
B - = | 3
C Ty A
8 ones, 6 thousands, 9 tens, 6+3-6 2 more than 562
5 hundreds
double 80
Make your own 4 8
equation. 7

__+5=__
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ACROSS

1. the ones in 8-Down + the thousands in 5-Across +
the hundreds in 4-Across

3. the hundreds in 10-Across + the ones in 4-Across
+the thousands in 6-Down

4. the thousands in 2-Down + the tens in 6-Down +
the hundreds in 10-Across + the ones in 9-Down

5. the thousands in 6-Down + the ones in 10-Across
+the tens in Y4-Across + the hundreds in 2-Down

10. seven thousand, eight hundred three

o

(o]

DOWN

. the thousands in 5-Across + the tens in 6-Down +

the ones in 10-Across

. three thousand, eight hundred

twenty-four

. the ones in 9-Down + the tens in 2-Down + the

thousands in 10-Across

. the hundreds in 10-Across + the thousands in

8-Down + the ones in 4-Across

. the ones in 10-Across + the thousands in 3-Across

+the hundreds in 5-Across + the tens in 4-Across

. 3+16

N\
N

~N
=
= w
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= o

Explain what is meant by the underlined phrase.

You could have knocked me over with a feather when | found out that

my family was hosting an exchange student.
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( Mental Math — #1 -
. s“"b_o :
& Start with the number 38. 38 X

€ Round that number to the nearest
fen. -

52221940 6 9 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

¢ Increase that number by W.
5644789618

& Divide that number in half.

2243391852

¢ Increase that number by 6.
7792834120 -

¢ Add the number of cups in 1 quart.

2337327453

¢ Increase that number by M.
3724974461 _

¢ Add 4 hundreds.

3368544618

¢ Increase that number by 3.
2757954498
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Alex is three years older
than his best friend. His
best friend is twice as
old as Alex's brother.
Alex's brother is seven.
How old is Alex?

Kiyoshi put two ounces
of tea leaves in each
pot. How many pots can
he fill with fwo pounds
of tea?

Jacob saw 5 butterflies.
Nathan saw double that
number. How many
butterflies did Nathan
see?

Fill in the numbers.

45 | u6 | U7 | 48 | U9 32 | 33
56 58
67 | 68 | 69 53
78 64
76 51 54
62
71

H [ 1B ] 16

33

25 | 26

47 | us

word root equi can mean same or equal

equation, equilateral
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What is the eleventh month

of the year?

/F-\ Write this number using words.
386 Ill

Fill in the blanks with Fill in the blanks with 62 - 2 -
these numbers: these numbers:
7 6 7+ =16
_ ul 6 _ Q + =1/
b+ =15
3 5
Ms. Lee bought a rubber Fil in the blanks with Fil in the blarks with
eraser for 8¢. She gave these numbers: these numbers:
the clerk a coin and got 0.5
2¢ change. What coin did
she give the clerk? 1 1
2 Y 3
+ 2 5 + 4
9 /
O pich O fed O plaant
2 3
O pihc 1 2 | ©fihd O plant
+26 + 80
O pihh - O fedd O plent
O pitch O fehd O plunt

word root cede can mean gO

recede, precede
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|4 1 + Ll — Fill in the blanks with Fill in the blanks with
_— these numbers: these numbers:

’ ’ , ’

38 -8 2 4

10 +

4 + 20 Q 5

Draw 3 pictures in the correct order. Use each of the clues so you wil know what to draw.

A EEnY >

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

IDraw 1 of these 3 pictures.
\The picture IS in the correct spot.

' Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
| The picture is NOT in the correct spot.

VA Y

I Draw 2 of these 3 pictures
. _The pictures to use are in the correct spot.

'Drow 1 of these 3 pictures.
'The picture is NOT in the correct spot.

Draw the 3 pictures in the correct order:

Count by 8s. >

62 102

= w
w_m
+

—_
NN
0O O

1+5 = 8 +5 = -3-= 2-5=
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NO
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This puzzle has a large number in the middle, which is the sum of the four numbers that surround it.
Example: Example:
H+9+5-2=26 8+5+1-2=22

9 1

-
$

Il

Sameple:

-

26 | 2] 26 22

is the sum is the sum is the su

ﬁ
%
3

5 9

Fillin the missing numbers. How? The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: -8, -1, or -2.

The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 14, 5, 11,
8,7, or Q.

N
o
N o

e IS el

Ay
N
w

greatef than 7

odd

N
o
N
o

e te-

even greater than 5 | greater than 5

i

o
o

less than 11 either|5 or 9 o}

R

1
(00
=

odd


https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of December 22

Name:

Fillin the missing numbers. How? The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: -4, -3, or -6.

The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 8, U, 15,
19,13, or 11

1 8 15

B 29 |3 33 |8 28

ofdd less than -3

35 (v 36 24 |

opd less than -3

odd even odd

LH 32 39

either {13 or 15 even odd

greater than 13 | greater than 8 | greater than -6

37 28 38

less than -3 eyen odd

either 13 or 15 odd greater than 13

33 17

greoferl than -4 eyen less TTon -3 ei‘rhej 4or

odd either 8 or 4
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NM7x5=35 (2023 2120 6 24 11 18 25 6 2523 2 63 7 8 LK

[]8x3 = 6 112311 3 84U 1 717 535 2 3

82 7 6l 54444 8 3 6106013 4 7 5
5

Name:

3xU-=

D 6022 10 17 5 16 15 12 1T 11 66 5 5 65
D6X10= 1 35 2030 3 4 11236115 2 2119 36 8

|:|5 X6 = 64 8 6 N 66 4 11 8 8 15 12 16 55 16 30 10 | Write

385 11 212 2 6 214 6 8 1331 3 6 |operation.

L12x 1= 7 b'-l 4 8 5601 10 7 28 11 2 & |Write=sign.
[111x5= N 5

7 13 8126 612 4155 1Y 7 g |Circle
[J6x1l= 76315 3 7 3 3301 344 23 3 6 8

65 1 25663524 11 25 6 4 3 5 11 8 11 6d
Lrxt = 283 7 B 6 5 2 W21 2017 5 11 555
[13x5= 5 5 1 M 2631 11 236 6 2522727 5 M4 4

4 2316 7 419 13201 1 219 1216 5

NUx7=28 [ 722308516 921 8820

[12xu-= 3534 1209 11077017 2137 27
[(17x8 = 3% 3 82185 1B 37 8 M5 3 4198
3y~ 5 6177 8 21 61212 M56281 2 615

1989 9 f 20364 826051 37
[J6x5= 38706 24 65 7359656 1272
[110x7= 0 28 2 U 138 U425 3 5 15301R 36
(1211 = 49 8281181219186 7 19
oy - 237280214159 86 338 10R 18

7 10 1 815B M9 319 313 813
[I1x8= 019203561 3308 7 818 7 8159
[13x5= 3137 9259 7729572573088 8 70 fi

[16x3 = 4 7 8 1 6 2247 1019 9 4 5 3 5 29
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Can you draw ONE line going through ALL the circles? Your line can go left, right, up, or down. It cannot
go diagonally. Your line cannot cross over any part of the line you have already drawn.
You MUST TURN in a BLACK circle. Do NOT TURN in a WHITE circle.

The first puzzle shows a correct line going through all the circles.

Example: Finish the line:

0

O

Find a clock. What time is it In ten hours it will be
right now? midnight. What time is it 4 7
now?
+ 9
6 more than 356 Circle the number that is
largest.
63, 76, 89, 102, 115, ___ |
7070 7,700
141, 154
7,007

S+6 = n-7-= 8+1= 10-3=
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*++_and so much mo_rg! *!
e

SUBSCRIBE TO RECEIVE EVEN MORE

Answer Keys « Effective Activities « Accl:ess
to as many printables as you need!




Where can
I get more of this
great stuff?

More things for

IS ) the classroom!

More
science\.
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” Take The Boring

. Out Of Homework!/ <

L("Dr. Programmer” a2+,

: ! X - challenges kids..
Kids want choices — ge

for homework.
“Take It Home” books
have fun graphics and
challenging puzzles and
problems for older kids.

1 -y

Homewark
will never be L
ihe samel 1A




